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DAVID MADISON T0607302260 COMPLETED - CASE CLOSED 1865 KEYES RD RAMONA
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SITE LIST
SITE NAME GLOBAL ID CLEANUP STATUS ADDRESS CITY
CALTRANS - HIGHWAYS 78 AND 79 T0607390929 COMPLETED - CASE CLOSED HIGHWAYS 78 AND 79 SANTA YSABEL
D & M SERVICE 19632 30351 HY 78 SANTA YSABEL
DUDLEY'S BAKERY T0607398212 COMPLETED - CASE CLOSED 30218 HIGHWAY 78 SANTA YSABEL
FORMER UNION 76 T0607393244 COMPLETED - CASE CLOSED NW CORNER INTERSECTION HIGHWAYS 78 AND 79 SANTA YSABEL
MOUNTAIN PROFLAME GAS (LP) T0608150736 OPEN - SITE ASSESSMENT 30275 HY 78 SANTA YSABEL
SANTA YSABEL (FORMER CHEVRON) T0607302306 OPEN - REMEDIATION 30350 HWY 78 SANTA YSABEL
SANTA YSABEL BARN SITE T0608129822 OPEN - SITE ASSESSMENT NONE WASHINGTON ST SANTA YSABEL
SANTA YSABEL SERVICE T0607301078 COMPLETED - CASE CLOSED 30350 HWY 78 SANTA YSABEL
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